
EFFECTIVE:

HOUSTON ISD REGED TRIP DETAIL 06/01/2023

AIDE: DISTANCE:CHECK IN TIME: 45.60
CHECK OUT TIME:DRIVER:

BUS: TOTAL TIME:VH8016 155 Min.

TRIP: 5015A1 - High School Ahead
 6:10 am

 9:05 am

6/6/2023  12:00:00AM

SPECIAL INFORMATION: Antravian Carter
713-696-2643

After hours
281-617-6500

June 6- July 3, 2023
Monday- Thursday
8:00AM-2:30PM
Total Number of students 80

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT: 

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION

DEPART BARNETT TERMINAL1  6:25 am
Start On Barnett Bus Garage Driveway Go 0.04 mi.
Left On Fairway Dr Go 0.18 mi.
Right On Broad St Go 0.14 mi.
Left On South Loop E Go 0.8 mi.
Slight Left On Ramp Go 0.26 mi.
Slight Right On I-610 W Go 2.62 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.18 mi.
Slight Left On South Loop E Go 0.27 mi.
Slight Left On Ramp Go 1.16 mi.
Slight Left On S Freeway S Go 0.46 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.4 mi.
Right On Reed Rd Go 0.23 mi.

CORNER STONE COMMUNITY CENTER-2575 REED RD2  6:45 am
Go 0.62 mi.
Slight Right On Feldman St Go 0.22 mi.
Right On Fannin St Go 1.55 mi.
Left On S Loop W Go 0.53 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.03 mi.
Slight Right On Kirby Dr Go 0.43 mi.
Left On Murworth Dr Go 0.29 mi.

JJAEP-2525 MURWORTH ST.3  7:00 am
Turn Around On Murworth Dr Go 0.28 mi.
Right On Kirby Dr Go 0.5 mi.
Left On South Loop W Go 0.3 mi.
Slight Left On Ramp Go 0.22 mi.
Slight Right On I-610 E Go 1.99 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.17 mi.
Slight Left On South Loop E Go 0.04 mi.
Slight Left On Unnamed Go 0.07 mi.
Slight Left On South Loop E Go 0.32 mi.
Slight Right On Tierwester St Go 0.08 mi.
Left On Bacon St Go 0.12 mi.
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BACON ST & WHIDBY ES DRIVE4  7:20 am
Go 0.12 mi.
Left On Tierwester St Go 0.04 mi.
Right On Rebecca St Go 0.22 mi.
Left On La Salette St Go 0.25 mi.
Right On Seabrook St Go 0.16 mi.
Left On Scott St Go 0.56 mi.
Right On Ward St Go 0.05 mi.
Left On Driftwood St Go 0.04 mi.

FOSTER ES - 3919 WARD ST5  7:28 am
Go 0.07 mi.
Right On Yellowstone Blvd Go 0.51 mi.
Left On Cullen Blvd Go 0.37 mi.
Right On Perry St Go 0.47 mi.
Slight Left On Hartsfiled ES Drive Go 0.02 mi.

HARTSFIELD ES - 5001 PERRY ST.6  7:35 am
Go 0.01 mi.
Slight Left On Perry St Go 0.1 mi.
Slight Left On Milart St Go 0.81 mi.
Right On Ventura Ln Go 0.18 mi.
Right On Martin Luther King Jr Blvd Go 0.04 mi.
Left On Albemarle Ln Go 0.01 mi.
Left On Martin Luther King Jr Blvd Go 0.28 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.04 mi.
Slight Right On Old Spanish Trl Go 0.2 mi.
Left On State Highway 35 Go 1.25 mi.
Slight Left On Ramp Go 0.49 mi.
Slight Right On I-45 N Go 3.18 mi.
Slight Left On N IH 45 Go 0.57 mi.
Slight Left On I-45 N Go 4.77 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.12 mi.
Slight Left On North Fwy Go 0.68 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.04 mi.
Slight Right On E Tidwell Rd Go 0.01 mi.
Left On Unnamed Go 0.01 mi.
Left On E Tidwell Rd Go 0.49 mi.
Slight Right On W Tidwell Rd Go 0.19 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.01 mi.
Slight Right On W Tidwell Rd Go 0.01 mi.
Left On Yale St Go 0.12 mi.
Right On W Donovan St Go 0.0 mi.
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HIGH SCHOOL AHEAD (456)7  8:15 am
Go 0.17 mi.
Right On Fatima Ln Go 0.09 mi.
Right On Marcella St Go 0.17 mi.
Right On Yale St Go 0.09 mi.
Left On W Donovan St Go 0.01 mi.
Left On Yale St Go 0.07 mi.
Right On Marcella Ct Go 0.08 mi.
Slight Right On W Tidwell Rd Go 0.12 mi.
Slight Right On E Tidwell Rd Go 0.39 mi.
Slight Right On North Fwy Go 0.79 mi.
Slight Left On Ramp Go 0.17 mi.
Slight Right On I-45 S Go 4.69 mi.
Slight Left On N IH 45 Go 0.28 mi.
Slight Right On I-45 S Go 0.18 mi.
Slight Right On N IH 45 Go 0.04 mi.
Slight Left On I-45 S Go 5.43 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.11 mi.
Slight Left On Gulf Fwy Go 0.33 mi.
Right On Gould St Go 0.25 mi.
Left On Telephone Rd Go 0.22 mi.
Right On Broad St Go 0.71 mi.
Left On Fairway Dr Go 0.18 mi.
Right On Barnett BusGarage Driveway Go 0.01 mi.

ARRIVE BARNETT TERMINAL8  9:00 am
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EFFECTIVE:

HOUSTON ISD REGED TRIP DETAIL 06/01/2023

AIDE: DISTANCE:CHECK IN TIME: 45.66
CHECK OUT TIME:DRIVER:

BUS: TOTAL TIME: 170 Min.

TRIP: 5015P1 - High School Ahead
 1:15 pm

 4:25 pm

6/6/2023  12:00:00AM

SPECIAL INFORMATION: Antravian Carter
713-696-2643

After hours
281-617-6500

June 6- July 3, 2023
Monday- Thursday
8:00AM-2:30PM
Total Number of students 80

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT: 

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION

DEPART BARNETT TERMINAL1  1:30 pm
Start On Barnett Bus Garage Driveway Go 0.04 mi.
Left On Fairway Dr Go 0.18 mi.
Right On Broad St Go 1.0 mi.
Left On Gulf Fwy Go 1.04 mi.
Slight Left On Ramp Go 0.14 mi.
Slight Right On I-45 N Go 4.89 mi.
Slight Left On N IH 45 Go 0.57 mi.
SlightLeft On I-45 N Go 4.77 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.12 mi.
Slight Left On North Fwy Go 0.68 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.04 mi.
Slight Right On E Tidwell Rd Go 0.01 mi.
Left On Unnamed Go 0.01 mi.
Left On E Tidwell Rd Go 0.49 mi.
Slight Right On W Tidwell Rd Go 0.19 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.01 mi.
Slight Right On W Tidwell Rd Go 0.01 mi.
Left On Yale St Go 0.12 mi.
Right On W Donovan St Go 0.0 mi.

Routefinder Pro 12.14 Cust_TRI000127Reg_nostudcount.RPTPage 1
(5015P1 - High School Ahead)



HIGH SCHOOL AHEAD (456)2  2:15 pm
Go 0.17 mi.
Right On Fatima Ln Go 0.09 mi.
Right On Marcella St Go 0.17 mi.
Right On Yale St Go 0.09 mi.
Left On W Donovan St Go 0.01 mi.
Left On Yale St Go 0.07 mi.
Right On Marcella Ct Go 0.08 mi.
Slight Right On W Tidwell Rd Go 0.12 mi.
Slight Right On E Tidwell Rd Go 0.39 mi.
Slight Right On North Fwy Go 0.79 mi.
Slight Left On Ramp Go 0.17 mi.
Slight Right On I-45 S Go 4.69 mi.
Slight Left On N IH 45 Go 0.28 mi.
Slight Right On I-45 S Go 0.18 mi.
Slight Right On N IH 45 Go 0.04 mi.
Slight Left On I-45 S Go 3.45 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.27 mi.
Slight Left On State Highway 35 Go 1.23 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.04 mi.
Slight Right On Old Spanish Trl Go 0.21 mi.
Left On Martin Luther King Jr Blvd Go 0.21 mi.
Right On Marietta Ln Go 0.18 mi.
Left On Milart St Go 0.87 mi.
Slight Right On Perry St Go 0.1 mi.
Slight Right On Hartsfiled ES Drive Go 0.01 mi.

HARTSFIELD ES - 5001 PERRY ST.3  3:10 pm
Go 0.02 mi.
Slight Right On Perry St Go 0.48 mi.
Left On Cullen Blvd Go 0.36 mi.
Right On Yellowstone Blvd Go 0.5 mi.
Left On Driftwood St Go 0.07 mi.

FOSTER ES - 3919 WARD ST4  3:20 pm
Go 0.04 mi.
Right On Ward St Go 0.06 mi.
Left On Scott St Go 0.56 mi.
Right On Seabrook St Go 0.15 mi.
Left On La Salette St Go 0.25 mi.
Right On Rebecca St Go 0.22 mi.
Left On Tierwester St Go 0.04 mi.
Right On Bacon St Go 0.12 mi.

BACON ST & WHIDBY ES DRIVE5  3:28 pm
Go 0.07 mi.
Right On Springhill St Go 0.05 mi.
Right On Rebecca St Go 0.2 mi.
Right On Tierwester St Go 0.12 mi.
Right On South Loop E Go 0.09 mi.
Slight Left On Ramp Go 0.15 mi.
Slight Right On I-610 W Go 1.55 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.3 mi.
Slight Left On S Loop W Go 0.27 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.03 mi.
Slight Right On Kirby Dr Go 0.43 mi.
Left On Murworth Dr Go 0.29 mi.
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JJAEP-2525 MURWORTH ST.6  3:40 pm
Turn Around On Murworth Dr Go 0.28 mi.
Right On Kirby Dr Go 0.5 mi.
Left On South Loop W Go 0.3 mi.
Slight Left On Ramp Go 0.22 mi.
Slight Right On I-610 E Go 0.88 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 1.12 mi.
Slight Left On S Freeway S Go 0.46 mi.
SlightRight On Ramp Go 0.4 mi.
Right On Reed Rd Go 0.23 mi.

CORNER STONE COMMUNITY CENTER-2575 REED RD7  4:00 pm
Go 0.07 mi.
Left On Unnamed Go 0.01 mi.
Left On Reed Rd Go 0.38 mi.
Left On Unnamed Go 0.01 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.36 mi.
Slight Right On S Freeway N Go 0.45 mi.
Slight Left On Ramp Go 1.14 mi.
Slight Right On I-610 E Go 3.02 mi.
Slight Right On Ramp Go 0.25 mi.
Slight Left On South Loop E Go 0.55 mi.
Slight Right On Fairway Dr Go 0.37 mi.
Right On Barnett Bus Garage Driveway Go 0.01 mi.

ARRIVE BARNETT TERMINAL8  4:20 pm
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